
Al2-Unc*ster Farming, Saturday, July 16, 1988

Eighty-Four Livestock
Auction

Eighty-Four, Pa.
Monday, July 11, 1988

Report Supplied by PDA

AUG. 1,WEIGHING 1.200LBS. AND 1
GRADE HOLSTEIN HEIFER. RECEN-
TLY FRESH. MILKING 50 LBS.

lbs. 15.00-19.00 - an per hud.
SHEEP 20..Eew High Choice 94/110

lbs. spring slaughter lambs 59.00-61.00,
one lotGood A Choice 56 lbs.feeder lambs
40.00. Few Slaughter sheep 18.00-20.00.

GOATS 0...N0 Market Test

CATTLE 370... PDA ...Few Choice
daughter (teen 64.00-66.50, few Select
61.50- Standard 54.50-59, Utility
48.00- Few Choice si. heifers
62.00- one high choice67.00,few Select
59.50- 1.50.' Standard 52-55.50, Utility
46-50.00. Breaking Utility & Commercial
sL cows 45.00-48, Cutter & Bon. Utility
43-46.50, Canner & Low Cutter
37.50- Shells down to28.00. Couple
Select si. bullock, one 56.50. Yield Grade
No. 1,1100/2200lbs. si. bulls 54.00-61.25,
No. 2, 900/1400 lbs. 48.00-52.25. Feeder
Cattle: Medium & Large Frame No. 1,
325/500 lbs. steers 64.00-74.00, Medium
#l. 650/900 lbs. 56.00-63.00. Med. &

Large Frame No. 1, 300/500 lbs. heifers
60.00- Medium #l. 600/900 lbs.
50.00- Large Frame No. 2,700/1200
lbs. bulls 45.00-48.00.

Carlisle Livestock
Market
Carlisle, Pa.

Tuesday, July 12, 1988
CATTLE: STEERS: 2.00 LOWER.

GOOD-CHOICE 60.75-68.00; MEDIUM
57.50-59.00. HOLSTEINS- MEDIUM-
GOOD 52.75-56.00, COUPLE
49.85-51.50.

CALVES 392...G00d vealers 75.00-82,
Standard and Good 90/120 lbs. 80.00-93,
60/85 lbs. 75.00-85, Utility 50/70 lbs.
45.00- Farm Calves: Holstein bulls
90/120 lbs. 98.00-130.00.

HOGS 12Z..US No. 1-2 220/265 lbs.
barrows and gilts 44.10-45, 2-3 210/250
lbs. 43.50-44, one lot 1-3193 lbs.42.00. US
No. 1-3 350/650 lbs. sows 30.00-32, 2-3
300/500 lbs. 28.00-30.00. Boars
26.00-

FEEDER PIGS 10...Few US No. 1-3 17
lbs. spring slaughter lambs 15.00,few 42
lbs. 23.00 all per head.

SHEEP 219...High Choice ft High
Choice 75/85 lbs. spring slaughter lambs
62.50-72, one lot 96 lbs. 60.50, Choice
90/119 lbs. SO.OO-60.0a Good ft Choie
53/70 lbs. feeder lambs 57.00-64.00.
Slaughter sheep 16.00-28.00.

GOATS 14...Large 35.00-60.00,
Medium 28.00-35.00 all per head.

Metered Concrete at
Competitive Prices!

PARADISE
CONCRETE Pay onlyfor what you use!

SATURDAY & EVENING
DELIVERIES 687-0990~|

No job too small! Perfect For The
“Do-It-Yourselfer”

Mitch White - Driver
Eric R. Probst, Prop.

GENERAL CONTRACTORS WELCOME
19 Meadow Lane, Paradise Dairy Spray Special: 1 Gal.

4xl Gal.
5 Gal.

Insecticide Mist: 1 Gal.
4xl Gal.
30 Gal.

Dust Bag, 15# Dust Refill

m Dust Refills 2-15# Bags

m
m —Smuu

LBS. 42.00-44.5Q; 2 A 3’S 41.50 A
DOWN.

SOWS: OVER 450 LB. 28.75-31.25;
UNDER 450 29.50-32.00; 2 A 3 ’S 28.75A
DOWN.

Four States
Livestock

Hagertfown, Md. Mercer Livestock
Wed, July 13, 1988 AuctionReport supplied by Auction

SLAUGHTER: FED STEERS- LO Mercer, Pa.
CHOICE 58.00-61.00; SELECT Tuesday, July 12, 1988
56.00- HOLSTEINS SELECT Report Supplied by PDA
51.00. FED HEIFERS- DAIRY CULLS CATTLE 278...PDA...Comp»red with
41.00- COWS- HIGH YIELD list Tueidsy’s market; Slaughter steers
44.00- UTILITY-COMMERCIAL $3.50 to $4 lower; Cows $4 to $5 lower.
41.00- CANNER-CUTTER Choice si. steers 64.00-68.50, Select
38.00- SHELLY 38.00-DOWN. 60 00-64, Standard 52.50-60.00. Choice si.
BULLS- GD 49.00-55.00. VEAL heifers 62-66.50, Select 58-61.50, few
CALVES- LO CHOICE TO94.00; GOOD Standard 51.00-56, few Utility 440-49.00.
80 00-88.00; STANDARD CULLS 80-100 Breaking Utility A Commercial si. cows St. Louis Cattle,
LBS. 80.00-87.00; 60-80 LBS. 42.25-46.75. couple 48.00, Cutter & Bon- HEIFERS: LOW CHOICE 63.00-65.25; tt

75.00- HOLSTEIN BULLS 100-120 mg Utility 40.00-44, Canner & Low Cutter GOOD 58.75-62.85; MEDIUM 57.00 & nU& S

LBS. 130.00-154.00, 90-95 LBS. 35.00-40, Shells down to 25.00. Few DOWN. Wednesday, July 12, 1988
90.00- HOLSTEIN HFRS. TO Choices), bullocks 57-61.60, couple Select COWS - 300 LOWER GOOD CATTLE & CALVES 150: (150 SLTR)
90.50. BEEF X- 90.00-115.00, 1 AT 54.50&56.00. Yijld Grade No. 1. 44 m-47 00-MEDIUM 42 00 44 00-BIG SLAUGHTER SUPPLY CONSISTS
127.00. LAMBS- CHOICE 55.00-56.00; 1000/2280 lbs. si. bulls 53.00-60, few #2, Mlrinl c chki 1 v’to’sn x, OF COWS. TRADING SLOW. COWS

GOOD 50.00-54,00; FEEDERS TO 60.00. 900/1300 lbs. 48.00-51.00. Feeder Cattle: ToITT I
1.00 LOWER. FEW BULLS 1.00-2.00

GOATS- 35.00-50.00; SM. 10.00-27.00. Medium Frame No. 1. 500/650 lbs. steers DOWN- FAT BULLS- MEDIUM-GOOD LOWER
STOCKER: STEERS- MEDIUM & 55.00-63, few Large #2. 1000 lbs. 45.75. 51.75-55.10. SLAUGHTER CLASSES: SLAUGH-

LARGE FRAME 300-400 LBS. Few Medium Frame No. 1. 700/800 lbs. FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS 400-850 TER STEERS: PACKAGE CHOICE 2-3
69.00- 800-1000 LBS. 58.00-59.00; heifers 51.00-54.00. Few Large Frame #l, LBS. GOOD 63.50-66.00; MEDIUM 970 LBS. 65.00.
HOLSTEIN A HOLSTEIN X STEERS- 300/400 lbs. bulls 70.00-76, few 700/750 54.00-63.00. HEIFERS (ALL WEIGHTS) COWS: CUTT, UTIL, COMM BULK
600900 LBS. 49.0056.50. HEIFERS- lbs. 54.0058.00. CHOICE 73.00-78.00; GOOD SALES HI DRESS %LO DRESS %

400600LBS. 58.0065.00; 600800LBS. CALVES 130...Few Good vealers 62 006900- MEDIUM 60 00 & DOWN BREAKING 2-4 41.0044.00.
54.0058.00. BULLS- 8001000 LBS. 70.0080. Standard and Good 90/120 lbs. mu t c ‘/It r WEIGHTS! GOOD BONING 1-2 44.0045.00 45.00, FEW
61.0064.50. DAIRY REPLACEMENTS- 80.0090, 60/85 lbs. 70.0084, few Utility runiTrr 70f£o* rm 46.00.
SPRINGING HEIFERS SM. TO 480.00; 50/70 lbs.40.0060.00. Farm Calves: Hols- ,„

’

_
CANNER A CUTTER 1-2 40.0043.00.

FRESH COWS 430.00550.00; HEIFERS lein Bulls 90/125 lbs. 94.00144.00. VEAL CALVES: CHOICE SHELLY CANNER 1-2 35.0040.00.
OPEN4OOSOOLBS. 62.0066.00;600850 HOGS 198...Barrows and gilts steady to 96.00-105.00; GOOD 86.00-95.00; BULLS: YIELD GRADE 1-2
LBS. 54.0060.00. SERVICE BULLS- strong. US No. 1-2 215/245 lbs. MEDIUM 80.0085.00; UGHT/WEAK 12001700 LBS. 50.0055.00.
PUREBRED HOLSTEIN 1,275 LBS. @ 44.25-45.85.1-3 220/260 lbs. 43.25-45.40, 79.00 A DOWN; FARM BULLS INDIVIDUAL GAUNT 1850 LBS.
55.00. PIGS & SHOATS- BY THE HD. few 1-3 195lbs. 41.35. US No.2-3 350/500 115.00-148.00. FARM HEIFERS $B.OO.
2030 LBS. 12.0020.00; 3050 LBS. lbs. sows 28.0030.00, 2-3 350/600 lbs. 105.00118.00. DB 41.0043.00 DC 42.0044.00 DD
19.0028.00;5070 LBS. 25.0033.00. BY 20.0026.00. Boars 22.0026.00. HOGS* BARROWS A GILTS US NO 44,00-46.00 DE 42.00-46.00 DF
THE LB.- 115-190 LBS. 33.0038.50. FEEDER PIGS 25...Few US No. 1-3 , uc ainrvaam rwen39.oo-42.00 DG 51.00-56.00 DH
STOCK BOARS- 250-350 LBS. 20/30 lbs. feeder pigs 11.0013.00, 25/35 *-J4ll*«uu».w-ww.ou,uvisk -«u 54.0058.00 DI 50.0055.00.
23.0024.75. SLAUGHTER HOGS- 240

. .
__

.
___

L85. T045.00,1 L0T277 L85. @40.50; [a ~-j| fpTTII U B iPT/TI Hmlfcpil H H iFT/TI PI iFTTII IFTTII
(i) 320 lb. at 35.00. sows- 350550 Ik |( II Htt Ik K i Flfl Ik R il Itl Ik K il DC IkRMI IJLI Ik R i Ikßil
lbs. 27.5032.00. boars- to 25.25. lilill ■■ IklMI gjl IRyJI uTm |RuJI ■ Ml |R£jA] W 1 lavJl 18-9l^'*ll

NOTE: NEXT WED., JULY 20, 2 1 J 1 "

HOLSTEIN SPRINGING HEIFERS DUE

H FT Y CONTROL SPECIALS H
\*M Aerosol Bombs: (6+ cans) $5.80 ea. Bai

Kl (12+ cans) $5.67 ea. K

i

BOARS: 21.00-21.50; UNDER 300
LBS. 24.00-27.00.

FEEDER PIGS: (BY THE HD.) (20-35
LBS. 18.00-23.00) (35-50 LBS.
26.00-27.00).

SHEEP: LAMBS (ALL WEIGHTS)
CHOICE 58.00-69.00; MEDIUM-GOOD
47.00- EWES 21.00-28 00. GOATS
(LG.) 55.00-70.00; (HD) SM/MED.
20.00-

$9.95
$9.35

$37.55
30 Gal. $175.82

ea.

$13.17
$12.67 ea.

$260.37

$31.65
$25.39

* Offer Expires 7-30-88, Cash Prices.

ff» MORE INFORMATION

KEYSTONE MILLS
i/dtuttim—Sou* 1594-

i
_

r=i R.D.3 1975Route 336
flCfl Ephrata, PA 17522 Romulus. NY 14541

(717)354-4616 (315)549-2578

[r=njl Quality Products - Quality Service
Traoenwk Ralston Purina Company
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